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  SEC/202/2023                                                                                                                                                     June 26, 2023 

  
  

BSE Limited,  

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

Mumbai 400001. 

Scrip code: 542867 
 

 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., 

Exchange Plaza, 5th floor,  

Bandra-Kurla Complex,  

Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. 

Symbol: CSBBANK 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

 

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and 

Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. 

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and 

Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder 

has reported to the Bank about loss of the share certificates.  
  

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below; 
 

Sl. No Name of the shareholder 
Folio 

Number 

Share 

Certificate No. 

No. of 

Shares 

Distinctive Number 

 

1 JULIE JOS J16075 

133154 

27972 

27972 

27973 

36 

10 

90 

8 

37895297-37895332 

736081-736090 

3208011-3208100 

4944180-4944187 

 

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue ’Letter of Confirmation’ in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder 

after completion of necessary formalities. 
 

This is for your information and records. 
 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully,  

                     

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

Sijo Varghese 

Company Secretary                                

http://www.csb.co.in/
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