

June 26, 2023

SEC/202/2023

BSE Limited, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai 400001. Scrip code: 542867 National Stock Exchange of India Ltd., Exchange Plaza, 5th floor, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (E), Mumbai 400051. **Symbol: CSBBANK**

Dear Sir/Madam,

Intimation for Loss of Original Share Certificates in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we bring to your kind notice that the following shareholder has reported to the Bank about loss of the share certificates.

The particulars relating to loss of share certificates are given below;

SI. No	Name of the shareholder	Folio Number	Share Certificate No.	No. of Shares	Distinctive Number
1	JULIE JOS	J16075	133154	36	37895297-37895332
			27972	10	736081-736090
			27972	90	3208011-3208100
			27973	8	4944180-4944187

As per SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, the Bank shall, issue 'Letter of Confirmation' in lieu of Duplicate Share Certificates to the concerned shareholder after completion of necessary formalities.

This is for your information and records.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Sijo Varghese Company Secretary

TO, C.S.B. BANK

Issuance of Duplicate Certificate

Sir Madam,

I am the shareholder of CSB bank and holding 144 Shares under the Folio No. J16075. The original Certificates covering the above said Shares have been lost. Hereby, please issue the coduplicate share certificate for the Said Shares at the earliest.

26-5 23

Yours faithfully

Julie

Julies

RECEIVED LINK INTIME INDIA PVT. LTD. ID6709 . 2 6 JUN 2023 COIMBATORE - 28 NUMBER NOA PVT. IT